$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$85.00
$95.00

Ohio
ACEP A

American College of Emergency Physicians

>Advocacy | Education | Leadership

Ohio ACEP EM Assembly
March 17, 2020

Registration Rates

Ohio ACEP Attending Physician Member
Ohio ACEP Resident Member

Ohio ACEP Medical Student Member
ACEP Member

Non-Member Physician/Professional/Administrator



