

Ohio ACEP EM Assembly March 17, 2020

Registration Rates

\$75.00	Ohio ACEP Attending Physician Member
\$50.00	Ohio ACEP Resident Member
\$25.00	Ohio ACEP Medical Student Member
\$85.00	ACEP Member
\$95.00	Non-Member Physician/Professional/Administrator